ENHANCED AIR HANDLER
ECM Motor
HMG60E1P Accessories
DESCRIPTION MODEL
Downflow Combustible Flooring Base 44K15
Downflow Conversion Kit 83M57
Electric Heat - See Electric Heat Data tables 5 to 25 kW
Electric Heat Circuit Breaker Cover Kit 82W01
Horizontal Support Frame Kit 56J18
Side Return Unit Stand (Upflow Only) 45K32
Single Point Power Source Control Box 21H39
Wall Hanging Bracket Kit (Upflow Only) 45K30
Remote Outdoor Sensor X2658
ACCESSORIES
SIZE MODEL C/B SIZE * WHERE USED ITEM #
ELECTRIC HEAT KITS - SINGLE PHASE
5 kW ECB27-5CB-P 35A 60 17D47
9 kW ECB27-9CB-P 60A 60 17D52
12 kW ECB27-12.5CB-P 30A + 45A 60 17D53
15 kW ECB27-15CB-P 35A + 60A 60 17D54
20 kW ECB27-20CB-P 60A + 60A 60 17D55
25 kW ECB27-25CB-P 60A + 45A + 45A 60 17D56
ELECTRIC HEAT